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Randolph-Asheboro YMCA Rec Soccer 
Spring 2024 - U-19 Coed 

All Games on Lower Half of Zoo City Sportsplex 
Field 7A 

 
Red Bulls-Carlos Diaz-Martinez   Crew-Junior Cortes 
Dynamo – Ben Tuggle 

 
Monday, March 25     Thursday, March 28  
8:30 Red Bulls vs Dynamo    7:30 Crew vs Red Bulls 

 

Monday, April 8     Thursday, April 11  
8:30 Dynamo vs Crew    7:30 Red Bulls vs Dynamo 

 

Monday, April 15     Thursday, April 18  
8:30 Crew vs Red Bulls    7:30 Dynamo vs Crew  
 
Monday, April 22     Thursday, April 25  
8:30 Red Bulls vs Dynamo    7:30 Crew vs Red Bulls   
 
Monday, April 29     Thursday, May 2  
8:30 Dynamo vs Crew    7:30 Red Bulls vs Dynamo 

 

Monday, May 6     Thursday, May 9  
8:30 Crew vs Red Bulls    7:30 Dynamo vs Crew 

 

Weather Hotline 332-0082 
Check this hotline after 4PM on weekdays and 8AM Saturday. 

Please remember: 
 *NO SMOKING/NO PETS ALLOWED ON FIELDS* 

*NO FANS IN THE PLAYERS/COACHES ONLY AREA* 

 


